County: MARION

Voter Status Summary Report pate : 12/21/2020 9:03:06 AM

Report No. : VR-009

Last Transaction Up To : 12/21/2020

Voter Status

Reasons

Voter Count

Active

Inactive

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration

Active Original Registration
OMV Original Registration
Unpend - 18 years old

Update Absentee Request
Update Address DMV

Update Address DMV (ERIC)
Update Administrative Address Change
Update Clerical Administrative
Update Confirmation Card
Update Dist/Annex Correction
Update Federal Elections Only
Update Hand Corrected Label
Update Inactive Rule Change
Update Individual Notice
Update NCOA

Update Party OMV

Update Registration Card
Update Returned Ballot
Update Returned Mail

Update Same Info Per Voter
Update Voter Notification Card
NO REASON

Inactive - Administrative

Inactive - Administrative (ERIC)
Inactive Challenge Address

Inactive Challenged Signature
Inactive DMV

Inactive DMV (ERIC)

Inactive Election Letter

Inactive Incarcerated

Inactive Incomplete Address
Inactive Individual Voter Notice
Inactive Minimum Standards Not Met
Inactive More Information Needed
Inactive NCOA

Inactive Name Change

Inactive No Activity in 5 Years
Inactive Not At Address Per Occupant
Inactive Out of County

Inactive Postal Update

Inactive Returned Confirmation Card
Inactive Returned Mail

Inactive Returned VNC

Inactive Undelivered Ballot

Voter Count Total

16296
19508
4682
1440
44452
886
194
8007
2138
6

16

15
1094
2027
21532
494
71481
6559
543
3653
1160
8391

214574

310
577
252
2314
289
337
37
95

8

14

1

3
5720
42
204

15

19
191
2028
13322
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County: MARION Voter Status Summary Report Date : 12/21/2020 9:03:06 AM
Report No. : VR-009

Last Transaction Up To : 12/21/2020

Voter Status Reasons Voter Count
Inactive Voter Neither Voted Nor Updated in 10 Years 473
Voter Count Total 26253
Cancelled Cancel Deceased 12167
Cancel Deceased (ERIC) 152
Cancel Individual Voter Notice 1079
Cancel No Activity in 2 Federal Elections 5314
Cancel Non Citizen USA 9
Cancel OMV - late opt out 410
Cancel Other State Notification 1612
Cancel Other State Notification (ERIC) 2255
Cancel Returned Confirmation Card 1655
Cancelled - Administrative 65
Voter Count Total 24718
Pending Pend Address Problem 112
Pend Business Address 5
Pend Citizenship Pending 70
Pend Illegible or Missing Date of Birth 16
Pend Illegible or Missing Residence Address 12
Pend Inactive Not 18 years old 2
Pend Name/Signature Mismatch 2
Pend No Signature 16
Pend Not 18 years old 2933
Pend Not Resident of State 9
Printed Signature 1
Voter Count Total 3178
GRAND TOTAL 268723
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